
|| 16. Mostra 
^ | Internazionale 
f| di Architettura 

J2 I Partecipazioni Nazionali 

HATJE 
CANTZ 



69 
72 
88 
145 
148 
162 
168 
176 
182 
190 
200 
208 
224 
256 
244 
252 
258 
262 
272 
276 
292 
506 
313 
516 
326 
550 
540 
345 

550 
556 
560 
568 
572 
578 
582 
586 
590 
592 
596 
402 
406 
410 
414 
421 
426 
450 

458" 
454 

PARTI THE GEOGRAPHY OF FREE SPACE 
Awaiting the Train Semyon Mikhailovsky 

Historical Experience and the Train of the Revolution Stanislav Savitsky 

PART 2 THE ARCHITECTURAL DEPOT 
Condenser of the Present, or Monkeys and Fruit Flies Vadim Bass 

Kaliningrad South Station Lyudmila Likhacheva 

New (Noviy) Peterhof Station Anna Bronovitskaya 

The Station in Pushkin Anna Bronovitskaya 

Vitebsky Railway Station in St Petersburg llya Pechenkin 

Nikolayevsky Stations in Moscow and St. Petersburg liya Pechenkin 

The Station in Novgorod Oleg Yawein 

Kazansky Station in Moscow llya Pechenkin 

Kievsky Station in Moscow llya Pechenkin 

Yaroslavsky Station in Moscow llya Pechenkin 

The Station in Kursk Lyudmila Likhacheva 

The Station in Tolyatti Maria Elkina 

The Station in Volgograd Maria Elkina 

The Station in Sochi Anna Bronovitskaya 

The Station in Vladivostok Maria Elkina 

The History of Pavlovsk's Musical Railway Station Rafael Dayanov 

Olympic Park Station in Sochi Nikita Yawein 

"We have given a visible shape to speed" Nikolai Shumakov 

PARTS THE WAITING HALL OF THE FUTURE 
City of Russia Pavel Pepperstein 

The "Great Russian River" Citizenstudio architects 

Dichotomy [?] Citizenstudio architects 

Mind is Space Anatoly Akue 

PART 4 THE CRYPT OF MEMORIES 
The Bureau of Lost Things Sergey Shargunov 

Tsar Alexander I Olga Ulyanova 

Tsar Nicholas II Olga Ulyanova 

Leo Tolstoy Pavel Basinsky 

Lenin Leo Oanilkin 

Anton Chekhov IgbrSukhikh 

Leon Trotsky OlgaUlyanova 

Alfred Barr Olga Ulyanova 

Walter Benjamin • Iga Ulyanova 

Le Corbusier •Iga Ulyanova 

Kazimir Malevich Regina Khidekel 

Mao Zedong •Iga Ulyanova 

Fidel Castro Olga Ulyanova 

•avid Bowie •Iga Ulyanova 

Alexander Solzhenitsyn •Iga Ulyanova 

PART 5 ABOARD THE FREE SPACE 
"Travel via Siberia" publication by Intourist, 1932, Ns 3 

A Unique Canvas Nearly 900 Meters Long to Match 
the Trans-Siberian Railway s Greatness Galina Printseva 

Seven Days in Seven Minutes •aniil Zinchenko 

Biographies 


