

HATJE CANTZ

<u>69</u>	PARTI	THE GEOGRAPHY OF FREE SPACE	
72		Awaiting the Train	Semyon Mikhailovsky
<u>88</u>		Historical Experience and the Train of the Revolution	Stanislav Savitsky
<u>145</u>	PART 2	THE ARCHITECTURAL DEPOT	
148		Condenser of the Present, or Monkeys and Fruit Flies	S Vadim Bass
162		Kaliningrad South Station	Lyudmila Likhacheva
168		New (Noviy) Peterhof Station	Anna Bronovitskaya
176		The Station in Pushkin	Anna Bronovitskaya
182		Vitebsky Railway Station in St Petersburg	Ilya Pechenkin
190		Nikolayevsky Stations in Moscow and St. Petersburg	liya Pechenkin
200		The Station in Novgorod	Oleg Yawein
208		Kazansky Station in Moscow	Ilya Pechenkin
224		Kievsky Station in Moscow	Ilya Pechenkin
256		Yaroslavsky Station in Moscow	Ilya Pechenkin
244		The Station in Kursk	Lyudmila Likhacheva
252		The Station in Tolyatti	Maria Elkina
258		The Station in Volgograd	Maria Elkina
262		The Station in Sochi	Anna Bronovitskaya
272		The Station in Vladivostok	Maria Elkina
276		The History of Pavlovsk's Musical Railway Station	Rafael Dayanov
292		Olympic Park Station in Sochi	Nikita Yawein
<u>506</u>		"We have given a visible shape to speed"	Nikolai Shumakov
<u>313</u>	PARTS	THE WAITING HALL OF THE FUTURE	
516		City of Russia	Pavel Pepperstein
326		The "Great Russian River"	Citizenstudio architects
550		Dichotomy [?]	Citizenstudio architects
<u>540</u>		Mind is Space	Anatoly Akue
<u>345</u>	PART4	THE CRYPTOF MEMORIES	
550		The Bureau of Lost Things	Sergey Shargunov
556		Tsar Alexander I	Olga Ulyanova
560		Tsar Nicholas II	Olga Ulyanova
568		Leo Tolstoy	Pavel Basinsky
572		Lenin	Leo Oanilkin
578		Anton Chekhov	lgbrSukhikh
582		Leon Trotsky	OlgaUlyanova
586		Alfred Barr	Olga Ulyanova
590		Walter Benjamin	−lga Ulyanova
592		Le Corbusier	•lga Ulyanova
<u>596</u>		Kazimir Malevich	Regina Khidekel
402		Mao Zedong	•lga Ulyanova
406		Fidel Castro	Olga Ulyanova
410		•avid Bowie	•lga Ulyanova
<u>414</u>		Alexander Solzhenitsyn	•lga Ulyanova
<u>421</u>	PART 5	ABOARD THEFREE SPACE	
426		"Travel via Siberia"	publication by Intourist, 1932,Ns 3
450		A Unique Canvas Nearly 900 Meters Long to Match	
		the Trans-Siberian Railway s Greatness	Galina Printseva
<u>458"</u>		Seven Days in Seven Minutes	•aniil Zinchenko
454		Biographies	